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Vehicle History Report™

1986 PORSCHE 911 No accidents or damage reported

VIN: WPOJBU982GS051378 to CARFAX

COUPE o o
?szlgc:j:E = 17 Detailed records available

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Last reported odometer
50,874 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/29/21 at 9:31:41 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision about your next used car.

EREAER ] Title History

Summary
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Fleod | Hail | Lemon g‘;assgéf:;
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits g‘;apr?:éf:':
ENERERA x| Additional History -
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

S|

No Issues Reported

S|

No Issues Reported
Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No Issues Reported

S|

No Issues Indicated

S|

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. . No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall T e o
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reported
QAN | Detailed History
Date Mileage Source Comments
09/14/1986 New York Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
08/08/1990 15,173 New Jersey Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vincentown, NJ
03/06/1997 33,620 New Jersey Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, NJ
03/06/1997 Inspection Co. Anti-theft device present at the time of inspection
New Jersey -Vehicle inspected
03/14/2002 48,624 South Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motar Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
Myrtle Beach, SC
Title #040680039
04/19/2002 South Carolina Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Myrtle Beach, SC
02/10/2003 South Carolina Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Myrtle Beach, SC
Title #770740107727746
04/08/2003 50,872 South Carolina Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Myrtle Beach, SC
Title #770220110071317
05/11/2006 South Carolina Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a2 new location
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Myrtle Beach, SC
05/08/2007 50,874 South Carolina Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Myrtle Beach, SC
Title #770760175243616
05/21/2011 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
06/07/2011 Georgia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Dublin, GA - Exernpt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Red
11/15/2011 Georgia Regi: ion issued or d
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Dublin, GA - Vehicle color noted as Red
11/26/2012 Geargia gi ion issued or d
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Dublin, GA - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Red
11/15/2013 Georgia Reg on issued of r i
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Dublin, GA - Vehicle color noted as Red
11/17/2014 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Dublin, GA - Vehicle color noted as Red
12/02/2015 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from and imported to
- The Netherlands

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.eu
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First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Glossary

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of
owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma,
Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX Europe GmbH, a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
10/29/21 9:31:41 AM (CDT)
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C/AIR|F AN LOGIN

29.10.2021

PORSCHE 911

Letzte bekannte Zulassung in:USA
FIN / Amtl. Kennzeichen:
WP0JB0932GS051378 IMPORT

Detaillierte US Historie priifen

Importiert

Kilometerstande: 5

Vorliegende Eintrage: 6

B) B B

Maogliche Risiken

Schaden ‘ |

- Kein Schaden an CARFAX gemeldet o

| Diebstahl | ®

' Nicht als gestohlen gemeldet

|

} Verschrottung o |
' Nicht als verschrottet gemeldet |

Diese Historie basiert auf Daten, die an uns gemeldet wurden und bei Abruf verfligbar sind. Licken und Fehler
sind nicht ausgeschlossen. Verwende CARFAX in Kombination mit einer Probefahrt und Priifung durch
Sachverstandige. Wir verarbeiten personenbezogene Daten ausschlieltlich gemaR geltender Regularien.
Rickschliisse auf Vorhalter*innen sind zu keinem Zeitpunkt méglich.

| Datum km Details

- 08.08.1990 15.173 mile Kilometerstand aemeldet
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